ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 1739

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1739-A-1-2507
1739-A-1-2508
1739-A-1-2509
1739-A-1-2510
1739-A-2-2512
1739-A-2-2513
1739-A-2-2514

1739-A-2-2515
1739-A-2-2516
1739-A-2-2517
1739-A-2-2518
1739-A-3-2519
1739-A-4-2520
1739-A-4-2521
1739-A-4-2522
1739-A-5-2523
1739-A-5-2524
1739-A-6-2525
1739-A-6-2526
1739-A-6-2527
1739-A-6-2528
1739-A-7-2529
1739-A-7-2530
1739-A-9-2531
1739-A-9-2532
1739-A-9-2533

ESHAL FATIMA

MOIZ UL HASSAN

HIBBA SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD AYYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HAMZA

MUHAMMAD IBN E ALI
MEESHA ZAIN
MUHAMMAD FALAK SHER
AYESHA TASEEF

AREEBA ADNAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAUF

SHAMA NOOR KHAN
EESHAL ALI

DUA FAWAD

ALI HASSAN

HANIA USMAN

EMAN RIAZ

HUDA ADNAN
MAHEEN ADNAN
HUSSNAIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SARIM AHMER

ALEA ZAHRA
MARYAM ASIF
AYESHA ISLAM

FATHER NAME

PERVAIZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
NOOR KHAN

MAZHAR SALEEM
HAMZA ARSHAD

ALl RAZA

ZAIN UL ABEDIN
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD TASEEF
ADNAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAUF
NOOR KHAN

ALI RAZA

FAWAD MASOOD
ALLAH WARIS

USMAN RAFIQUE
RANA RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
ADNAN AHMAD

ALLAH WARIS

AHMER HAMEED

SYED TANSEER HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
ABRAR MOHAY UD DIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-

C+
C+
C+
C+
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TOTAL STUDENTS: 26
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